
2024 ISA PROGRAM & EVENT SCHEDULE*

 JANUARY 2024  
Friday, January 12             ISA 2024 Annual Financial Benchmark “Q&A” Review
	 2:30pm-3:30pm	Eastern;	11:30am	–	12:30pm	Pacific;	7:30pm-8:30pm	GMT+1

Thursday, January 18 Member Community Networking Social (New Member Welcome)
	 6:30pm-7:30pm	Eastern;	3:30pm-4:30pm	Pacific;	11:30pm-12:30am	GMT+1

 FEBRUARY 2024  
Thursday, February 8  DEADLINE: ISA 2024 Annual Financial Benchmark Study–
 Survey Submissions
Wednesday, February 14  ISA “Like Size” Zoom Meetings
 11:00am-1:00pm	Eastern;	8:00am-10:00am	Pacific;	4:00pm-6:00pm	GMT+1

Thursday, February 15 Member Community Networking Social
	 6:30pm-7:30pm	Eastern;	3:30pm-4:30pm	Pacific;	11:30pm-12:30am	GMT+1

 MARCH 2024  
Sunday, March 10 Daylight Savings Time Ends (U.S.)
Sunday, March 24 ISA 2024 Annual Financial Benchmark Study Session – 
 LIVE at ABR
	 Survey	results	to	firms	that	completed	survey	submission
Sunday, March 24 CEO/Presidents/Owners Meeting – LIVE at ABR 
Sunday-Wednesday, 
March 24-27      ISA 2024 Annual Business Retreat,	Camelback	Inn,	Scottsdale,	AZ

 APRIL 2024  
Thursday, April 18 Member Community Networking Social 
 	 6:30pm-7:30pm	Eastern;	3:30-4:30pm	Pacific;	11:30pm-12:30am	GMT+1

Friday, April 26 ISA Webinar-ISA Learning Series 
	 11:00am-1:00pm	Eastern;	8:00am-10:00am	Pacific;	4:00pm-6:00pm	GMT+1

 MAY 2024  
Wednesday, May 29 ISA C-Level Networking Hour 
	 6:30pm-7:30pm	Eastern;	3:30-4:30pm	Pacific;	11:30pm-12:30am	GMT+1

Thursday, May 30 ISA C-Level Forum Zoom
	 10:00am-5:00pm	Eastern;	7:00am-3:00pm	Pacific;	3:00pm-10:00pm	GMT+1

 JUNE 2024  
Friday, June 14  ISA Webinar-ISA Learning Series: 
	 11:00am-12:50pm	Eastern;	8:00am	to	9:50am	Pacific;	4:00pm-7:50pm	GMT+1

Thursday, June 20    Member Community Networking Social
	 6:30pm-7:30pm	Eastern;	3:30-4:30pm	Pacific;	11:30pm-12:30am	GMT+1
  

 JULY 2024  
Tuesday, July 23 ISA “Like Size” Zoom Meetings
	 3:00pm-5:00pm	Eastern;	12:00pm-2:00pm	Pacific;	8:00pm-10:00pm	GMT+1	
 How’s Business Snapshot Survey  

 AUGUST 2024  
Thursday, August 15 ISA C-Level Forum Zoom 
	 11:00am-6:00pm	Eastern;	8:00am-3:00pm	Pacific;	4:00pm-11:00pm	GMT+1

Thursday, August 15 Member Community Networking Social
	 6:30pm-7:30pm	Eastern;	3:30-4:30pm	Pacific;	11:30pm-12:30am	GMT+1

 SEPTEMBER 2024 

 OCTOBER 2024  
Monday, October 7 ISA Webinar-ISA Learning Series: 
	 3:00pm-5:00pm	Eastern;	12:00pm-2:00pm	Pacific;	8:00pm-10:00pm	GMT+1

Thursday, October 17 Member Community Networking Social
	 6:30pm-7:30pm	Eastern;	3:30-4:30pm	Pacific;	11:30pm-12:30am	GMT+1

 NOVEMBER 2024  
Sunday, November 3  Daylight Savings Time Begins (U.S.)

Monday, November 11 ISA C-Level Forum Zoom and Networking Hour
	 10:00am-7:30pm	Eastern;	7:00am-4:30pm	Pacific;	3:00pm-12:30am	GMT+1

 DECEMBER 2024  
Monday, December 9 ISA 2024 Annual Financial Benchmark Study–Survey launch          
Friday, December 13 ISA “Like Size” Zoom Meetings
	 11:00am-1:00pm	Eastern;	8:00am-10:00am	Pacific;	4:00pm-6:00pm	GMT+1

Thursday, December 19 Member Community Netowrking Social 
	 6:30pm-7:30pm	Eastern;	3:30-4:30pm	Pacific;	11:30pm-12:30am	GMT+1

*This	program	and	event	schedule	is	subject	to	change
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